AQUATHLON DE LIMOGES

27 mai 2017
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Noms

MAGALHAES Lise
DEPLAGNE Bruno
TREILLE Noe

FEYEL Nicolas

LOPEZ Baptiste
DUCOURET Anna
GUILLON Martin
CHASTENET Maxence
FALGUERE Amelie
ONESTI Thomas
ARAB Noussayba
PERRACHON Alexane
ROBLES Hugo
MATHIEU GOUDIER Ambre
SIMONNEAU Gabriel
AUDRERIE Mathilde
BABEIX Victor
BERNARD Paul
DODIER Soanne
ONESTI Charly
SENECHAL Zoé
REBEYROL Nathanael
HASCOET Maxime
DUCOURET Louise
BAUDIN Apolline

DA CRUZ Joana
BAUDIN Margot
TKACZYK Cannelle
ARCHAMBAULT Leane
30 LEYSENS Florine

597
DNE MAZEAU Cleo
DNE BOUCHERON Lina
DNE LACHEHEUB Abdelrahmene
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GaP : Places Gagnées a Pied

Equipe

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
TULLE TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

TEAM TRIATHLON 87

SAM TRIATHLON

TEAM TRIATHLON 87

TEAM TRIATHLON 87
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON

TEAM TRIATHLON 87
SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
TEAM TRIATHLON 87
TEAM TRIATHLON 87

SAM TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
TEAM TRIATHLON 87
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

Arrivée
Dos Temps Clt /Cat
601 0:06:22,1 1/FBE
633 0:06:44,1 1/ MBE
606 0:06:45,8 1/MPU
604 0:06:47,3 2 | MBE
618 0:06:57,6 3/ MBE
614 0:06:58,7 2 | FBE
620 0:07:17,0 4 | MBE
629 0:07:22,4 2 | MPU
617 0:07:27,4 3/ FBE
625 0:07:32,6 4 | FBE
631 0:07:34,5 5/FBE
624 0:07:37,9 1/FPU
607 0:07:41,0 5/ MBE
611 0:07:46,5 6 / FBE
632 0:07:49,9 6 / MBE
623 0:07:54,6 2/ FPU
613 0:08:01,7 3/ MPU
621 0:08:04,2 4 | MPU
627 0:08:05,8 3/FPU
626 0:08:21,5 5/ MPU
630 0:08:22,3 7 | FBE
616 0:08:25,6 6 / MPU
615 0:08:25,6 7 | MPU
612 0:08:36,4 4 | FPU
609 0:08:47,5 5/FPU
628 0:08:54,9 6 / FPU
610 0:09:16,9 8 / FBE
602 0:09:21,1 7 | FPU
619 0:09:48,0 8/ FPU
605 0:11:23,4 9 / FBE
1200
603 FBE
608 FBE
622 MPU
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BENJAMINS-PUPILLES

Ecart/ler

0:00:21,9
0:00:23,7
0:00:25,2
0:00:35,5
0:00:36,6
0:00:54,9
0:01:00,3
0:01:05,3
0:01:10,5
0:01:12,4
0:01:15,8
0:01:18,9
0:01:24,4
0:01:27,8
0:01:32,5
0:01:39,5
0:01:42,1
0:01:43,7
0:01:59,4
0:02:00,2
0:02:03,5
0:02:03,5
0:02:14,3
0:02:25,4
0:02:32,8
0:02:54,8
0:02:59,0
0:03:25,9
0:05:01,3

Natation
Moy/100 Clt TR1

Temps

0:01:27
0:01:50
0:01:59
0:01:46
0:01:22
0:01:37
0:01:54
0:02:27
0:01:52
0:02:36
0:01:48
0:02:17
0:02:10
0:01:44
0:01:58
0:02:02
0:02:15
0:02:24
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:46
0:02:19
0:02:15
0:02:23
0:02:38
0:02:33
0:02:18
0:02:45
0:02:40
0:02:28

01:27
01:50
01:59
01:46
01:22
01:37
01:54
02:27
01:52
02:36
01:48
02:17
02:10
01:44
01:58
02:02
02:15
02:24
02:51
02:52
02:46
02:19
02:15
02:23
02:38
02:33
02:18
02:45
02:40
02:28

2
7
11
5
1
3
9
21
8
24
6
16
13
4
10
12
14
20
29
30
28
18
15
19
25
23
17
27
26
22

0:00:25
0:00:26
0:00:32
0:00:27
0:00:33
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:31
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:35
0:00:28
0:00:33
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:34
0:00:45
0:00:34
0:00:32
0:00:31
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:01:03
0:00:38
0:00:51
0:00:43
0:00:48
0:00:45
0:00:36
0:00:56

Course a pied

Temps
0:04:30
0:04:28
0:04:15
0:04:34
0:05:03
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:24
0:05:04
0:04:24
0:05:12
0:04:53
0:04:58
0:05:24
0:05:14
0:05:19
0:05:02
0:05:06
0:04:43
0:04:59
0:04:58
0:05:28
0:05:08
0:05:35
0:05:18
0:05:39
0:06:11
0:05:51
0:06:32
0:07:59

Moy
13,33
13,43
14,13
13,12
11,90
12,09
12,04
13,62
11,83
13,66
11,56
12,29
12,08
11,09
11,47
11,30
11,93
11,76
12,73
12,06
12,07
10,99
11,70
10,73
11,30
10,62

9,71
10,25
9,18
7,51

Clt
5
4
1
6
15
9
13
3
16
2
19
8
10
23
20
22
14
17
7
12
11
24
18
25
21
26
28
27
29
30

GaP
1
5
8
1
-4

-3
2

13
-1

14
-5
4
0

-10



